
Districting Outreach Events Calendar Remaining August – October 2023

Date & Time Location

Tuesday, August 15 at 6 p.m. Public Hearing 3 - City Hall, 613 E Broadway

Thursday, August 17 at 6:30 p.m. Virtual Workshop

Saturday, August 19 at 10 a.m Workshop - Chevy Chase Library

Saturday, August 19 at 2:30 p.m Workshop - Adult Recreation Center

Monday, August 21 at 6:30 p.m. Workshop - Griffith Manor 

Friday, August 25, 7 p.m. Pop-up: Concert in the Park at Brand Park

Wednesday, August 30 at 6:30 p.m Workshop - Sparr Heights Community Center

Thursday, August 31 at 6:30 p.m Workshop - Chevy Chase Library 

Thursday, August 31 at 6:30 p.m Workshop - Chevy Chase Library 

Thursday, September 7 at 6:30 p.m. Workshop - Griffith Manor Park 

Saturday, September 16, 9 a.m. Pop-up: Touch-A-Truck at Elks Lodge

Tuesday, October 10 at 6 p.m. Public Hearing 4 - City Hall, 613 E Broadway

Tuesday, October 24 at 6 p.m. Public Hearing 5 - City Hall, 613 E Broadway


